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 27 45263 IBADAN BODIJA  4District 404 B3  2  2  31 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 21 56015 IPAJA  7District 404 B3  3  3  28 0  1  0 3  0  0  0

 9 56893 IPAJA CENTRAL  13District 404 B3  1  1  22 0  1  0 0  1  0  0

 11 60343 LAGOS ALAGBADO  13District 404 B3  3  3  24 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 22 61939 AGEGE DOPEMU  8District 404 B3  1  1  30 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 36 62313 LAGOS AKOWONJO  25District 404 B3  3  3  61 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 25 63509 LAGOS EGBEDA  23District 404 B3  2  3  48 0  1  0 1  2  0  0

 29 64964 LAGOS UNITY ESTATE  16District 404 B3  0  0  45 0  4  0 0  0  0  0

 25 65068 ABEOKUTA UNIQUE  5District 404 B3  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 65078 AGODI  9District 404 B3  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 75987 LAGOS SHASHA  3District 404 B3  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 76096 AYOBO ROYAL  2District 404 B3  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 96864 OTA ESTEEM  15District 404 B3  1  2  25 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 31 98390 ISHERI PLATINUM  17District 404 B3  7  7  48 0  5  0 7  0  0  0

 3 100282 BODIJA JEWELS  15District 404 B3  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 103320 PONLE GOLDEN  12District 404 B3  2  2  37 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 23 103627 ISHERI HOST  18District 404 B3  2  2  41 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 41 103705 ABEOKUTA CORAL  9District 404 B3  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 106894 OTA COUNTY  7District 404 B3  3  3  36 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 15 117713 AGBADO OKEODO INTEGRITY  11District 404 B3  4  4  26 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 18 120021 Itele Golden  10District 404 B3  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 120023 Lagos Platinum Heritage  25District 404 B3  6  6  60 0  1  0 5  1  0  0

 12 122760 Ifako Diamond  11District 404 B3  2  2  23 1  0  0 1  1  1  0

 20 123901 Lagos Legend  4District 404 B3  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 125142 Baruwa Unique  3District 404 B3  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 126149 Lagos PDG Yinka Bolarinwa  5District 404 B3  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 127332 Lagos Valiant  8District 404 B3  4  4  21 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 25 129683 Ewekoro Pacesetters  4District 404 B3  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 5 132214 Lagos Peridot  7District 404 B3  2  2  12 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 8 134136 Ota Silva  7District 404 B3  1  1  15 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 24 134662 Lagos Synergy  8District 404 B3  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 135817 Ipaja Emerald  14District 404 B3  9  9  31 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 15 135819 Isheri Crystal  27District 404 B3  5  5  42 1  0  0 2  3  0  1

 9 136330 Ogun Platinum Heritage  2District 404 B3  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 137067 Agege Diamond  9District 404 B3  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 137107 Ota Housing Estate  7District 404 B3  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 141680 Orile Erinko Community  4District 404 B3  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 5 142124 Lagos Royal Elites  9District 404 B3  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 142275 Abeokuta Harmony  6District 404 B3  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 142732 Ipaja Glitters  5District 404 B3  1  2  9 1  0  0 2  0  1  0

 7 143173 Ipaja Sparkling  8District 404 B3  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 143366 Abeokuta Royal  3District 404 B3  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 143939 Ologuneru Integrity  13District 404 B3  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 144097 Ogun Glamour  5District 404 B3  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 144285 Konifewo  9District 404 B3  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 144287 Abeokuta Crystal  2District 404 B3  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 145116 Jericho  9District 404 B3  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 146389 Obada Sparkling  2District 404 B3  1  1  14 1  0  0 1  0  1  0

 22 147930 Abule Egba Platinum  7District 404 B3  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 149029 Lagos Iconic  8District 404 B3  3  3  26 0  6  0 2  1  0  0

 14 151107 Orile Alagbado  8District 404 B3  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 151111 Lagos Synergy Golden  7District 404 B3  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 14 151140 Lagos Treasure Base  4District 404 B3  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 151266 Ogun Frontiers  4District 404 B3  0  0  27 0  10  0 0  0  0  0

 18 151959 Lagos Egbeda Golden  7District 404 B3  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 152367 Abule Egba Diamond  3District 404 B3  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 13 153117 Abeokuta Diamond  7District 404 B3  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 154543 Lagos Kola Shodipo  6District 404 B3  0  0  12 0  11  1 0  0  0  0

 7 155285 Lagos Dynamic  13District 404 B3  0  0  20 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 10 156179 Ogun Sapphire  5District 404 B3  1  2  15 0  1  0 1  1  0  0

 15 157104 Igbein Pacesetter  5District 404 B3  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 157480 Ipara County  3District 404 B3  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 171859 Lemode County  2District 404 B3  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 172011 Jericho Gold  6District 404 B3  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 174452 Lagos Harmony Pride  13District 404 B3  2  2  21 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 17 176908 Alimosho Golden  13District 404 B3  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 179870 Ifo Pacesetters  6District 404 B3  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 181083 Ijemo Diamond  1District 404 B3  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 181540 Itori Pacesetters  10District 404 B3  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 182141 Abeokuta Glitz  1District 404 B3  2  2  22 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 11 182144 Lagos Diadem  9District 404 B3  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 182611 Abeokuta Obantoko  0District 404 B3  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 182712 Alimosho Central  10District 404 B3  0  0  22 2  0  0 0  0  2  0

 19 182907 Akowonjo Golden  2District 404 B3  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 190338 Lagos Champion  9District 404 B3  0  0  20 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 11 190400 Lagos Adequate Platinum  10District 404 B3  2  2  21 0  1  0 2  0  0  0

 6 191441 Lagos Rubicon  15District 404 B3  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,225  1,877 652
 77

 79  83  6  44  169 14  5  1
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